
SUNDAY
8:30AM
60 min

Together We Rise, TAMPA, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

TUG - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

Hyde Park NA, Club YANA 209 S. Tampania Ave., Tampa, FL, 33609
(O,D,WC,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

Women of Serenity, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,W,VM)

4:00PM
90 min

Ladies Literature, Rainbow Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (C,D,W,LIT)

5:00PM
60 min

Ties That Bind Us, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,D,NEW)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

7:00PM
60 min

Free to Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club (Sunday Sunset Meeting) 308 E
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D)

10:00PM
90 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, FL, (O,VM,SPK)
https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

MONDAY
9:30AM
60 min

TUG - Our Common Welfare, FL, 33612 (O,LIT,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

Tug - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

TUG - Our Primary Purpose, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

NOON
60 min

Brandon At Noon, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,WC)

NOON
60 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, Tampa, FL, (O,VM) Zoom ID: 492 713
4011 https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

NOON
60 min

New Bite Of Serenity, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,WC,SPK)

NOON
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Squeaky Clean, Seminole Heights United Methodist Church 6111 N.
Central Ave. (Corner of Hanna & Central), Tampa, FL, 33604
(O,WC,LIT,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Together We Can, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,BT,D,WC,SPK) (BT) study 2nd and 4th wks only

7:00PM
75 min

Monday Nite Hype, Hillsborough Recovery Coalition 2010 N Nebraska
Ave., Tampa, FL, 33602 (RF)

7:00PM
60 min

More will be Revealed, St. Elizabeth Episcopal Church 5855 16th St.,
Zephyrhills, FL, 33542 (O,BT,LIT)

7:00PM
60 min

The War Is Over, New Hope Learning Center (Meets Upstairs) 130 N.
Moon Ave., Brandon, FL, 33510 (O,D)

7:00PM
75 min

Women's Hope II Virtual, Tampa, FL, (W,VM)
https://zoom.us/j/83314385751

8:15PM
60 min

Free To Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King
Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,GL,SPK)

SUNDAY
8:30AM
60 min

Together We Rise, TAMPA, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

TUG - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

Hyde Park NA, Club YANA 209 S. Tampania Ave., Tampa, FL, 33609
(O,D,WC,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

Women of Serenity, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,W,VM)

4:00PM
90 min

Ladies Literature, Rainbow Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (C,D,W,LIT)

5:00PM
60 min

Ties That Bind Us, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,D,NEW)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

7:00PM
60 min

Free to Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club (Sunday Sunset Meeting) 308 E
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D)

10:00PM
90 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, FL, (O,VM,SPK)
https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

MONDAY
9:30AM
60 min

TUG - Our Common Welfare, FL, 33612 (O,LIT,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

Tug - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

TUG - Our Primary Purpose, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

NOON
60 min

Brandon At Noon, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,WC)

NOON
60 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, Tampa, FL, (O,VM) Zoom ID: 492 713
4011 https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

NOON
60 min

New Bite Of Serenity, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,WC,SPK)

NOON
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Squeaky Clean, Seminole Heights United Methodist Church 6111 N.
Central Ave. (Corner of Hanna & Central), Tampa, FL, 33604
(O,WC,LIT,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Together We Can, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,BT,D,WC,SPK) (BT) study 2nd and 4th wks only

7:00PM
75 min

Monday Nite Hype, Hillsborough Recovery Coalition 2010 N Nebraska
Ave., Tampa, FL, 33602 (RF)

7:00PM
60 min

More will be Revealed, St. Elizabeth Episcopal Church 5855 16th St.,
Zephyrhills, FL, 33542 (O,BT,LIT)

7:00PM
60 min

The War Is Over, New Hope Learning Center (Meets Upstairs) 130 N.
Moon Ave., Brandon, FL, 33510 (O,D)

7:00PM
75 min

Women's Hope II Virtual, Tampa, FL, (W,VM)
https://zoom.us/j/83314385751

8:15PM
60 min

Free To Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King
Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,GL,SPK)

SUNDAY
8:30AM
60 min

Together We Rise, TAMPA, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

TUG - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

Hyde Park NA, Club YANA 209 S. Tampania Ave., Tampa, FL, 33609
(O,D,WC,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,SPK)

1:00PM
60 min

Women of Serenity, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,W,VM)

4:00PM
90 min

Ladies Literature, Rainbow Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (C,D,W,LIT)

5:00PM
60 min

Ties That Bind Us, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,D,NEW)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

7:00PM
60 min

Free to Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club (Sunday Sunset Meeting) 308 E
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D)

10:00PM
90 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, FL, (O,VM,SPK)
https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

MONDAY
9:30AM
60 min

TUG - Our Common Welfare, FL, 33612 (O,LIT,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

9:30AM
60 min

Tug - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

TUG - Our Primary Purpose, FL, (O,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

NOON
60 min

Brandon At Noon, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,WC)

NOON
60 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, Tampa, FL, (O,VM) Zoom ID: 492 713
4011 https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

NOON
60 min

New Bite Of Serenity, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,WC,SPK)

NOON
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Squeaky Clean, Seminole Heights United Methodist Church 6111 N.
Central Ave. (Corner of Hanna & Central), Tampa, FL, 33604
(O,WC,LIT,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

Together We Can, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,BT,D,WC,SPK) (BT) study 2nd and 4th wks only

7:00PM
75 min

Monday Nite Hype, Hillsborough Recovery Coalition 2010 N Nebraska
Ave., Tampa, FL, 33602 (RF)

7:00PM
60 min

More will be Revealed, St. Elizabeth Episcopal Church 5855 16th St.,
Zephyrhills, FL, 33542 (O,BT,LIT)

7:00PM
60 min

The War Is Over, New Hope Learning Center (Meets Upstairs) 130 N.
Moon Ave., Brandon, FL, 33510 (O,D)

7:00PM
75 min

Women's Hope II Virtual, Tampa, FL, (W,VM)
https://zoom.us/j/83314385751

8:15PM
60 min

Free To Be Me, Rainbow Recovery Club 308 E. Dr. Martin Luther King
Jr. Blvd. Suite C, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,GL,SPK)



MONDAY (CONT)
8:15PM
60 min

Grow or Go, Club YANA (Mask Optional) 209 S. Tampania Ave., Tampa,
FL, 33609 (O,D,WC)

10:00PM
90 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, FL, (O,STP,VM)
https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

TUESDAY
9:30AM
60 min

TUG - The Coffee Club, The Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Tampa, 33612

11:00AM
60 min

TUG - Our Primary Purpose, FL, (O,D,VM)
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9080409231

NOON
60 min

Brandon At Noon, Brandon Christian Church 910 Bryan Rd., Brandon,
FL, 33511 (O,BT,D,GL,M,W,WC,JFT,SPK)

NOON
60 min

Funcoast NA Online Meeting, Tampa, FL, (O,VM)
https://zoom.us/j/4927134011

NOON
60 min

New Bite Of Serenity, St. Paul Lutheran Church 5103 N. Central Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,WC,SPK)

NOON
60 min

TUG - Daily Recovery, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska
Ave., Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

5:45PM
60 min

TUG - Happy Hour, The New Meeting Place 11900 N. Nebraska Ave.,
Ste. 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,D,WC,SPK)

6:30PM
60 min

More Hope I & II, Cyrus Green Community Center (Closed Dec. 19,
2025 - Jan. 5, 2026) 2101 E. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. and 21st St.,
Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,D,WC,L) Week 1&2 - Open Discussion; Week 3 -
Literature Study.

6:30PM
60 min

The Time is Now, St. Paul's Catholic Church Bldg. 5 12708 N. Dale
Mabry, Tampa, FL, 33618 (O,D) Enter from Stall Rd and look for NA
sign.

7:00PM
60 min

Hope In Lutz, Hope Church 5107 W. Lutz Lake Fern Rd., Lutz, FL,
33558 (O,WC,RF)

7:00PM
70 min

The Heights of NA, Metropolitan Community Church of Tampa
(Candlelight) 408 E Cayuga St, Tampa, FL, 33603 (O,CAN,WC,JFT)

7:00PM
60 min

The War Is Over, New Hope Early Learning (Meets upstairs) 130 N.
Moon Ave., Brandon, FL, 33510 (O,D,LIT)

7:00PM
75 min

Women's Hope, St. Paul's Lutheran Church 5103 Central Ave., Tampa,
FL, 33603 (O,D,W,WC)

7:15PM
60 min

High Lie, 3501 W. San Jose St. Tampa, FL 33629; Fellowship Hall (Look
for glass doors downstairs), Tampa, FL, 33629 (O,D,WC) 1st Tuesday -
Newcomer Meeting Steps 1,2,3 - Speaker Discussion

8:30PM
60 min

TUG - Our New Lives, The New Meeting Place (Begins March 11, 2025)
11900 N. Nebraska Ave., Ste., 8, Tampa, FL, 33612 (O,LC)

10:00PM
90 min
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https://zoom.us/j/4927134011
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